

WBUD010035492024



Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MAT-373/2024

5/13.11.2025

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the petitioner.
Petitioner files hazira alongwith show cause. Seen.
Considered. The ground shown is found bonafide one.
Hence, accepted.

FIX 10.03.2026 for SR/AD/Appearance.

Petitioner is directed to take step upon OP.

D/C